
Member Name Member Email
Alba Inés Vela alba_vela@carbonellcali.com
Angela DeHakiz angela_dehakiz@carbonellcali.com
Carlos LaRoche carlos_laroche@carbonellcali.com
Hita del Carmen Mena hita_mena@carbonellcali.com
Jaime Lagos jaime_lagos@carbonellcali.com
Luz Dary García luz_garcia@carbonellcali.com
Mildred Victoria mildred_victoria@carbonellcali.com
Patricia Navia patricia_navia@carbonellcali.com
Ricardo Caicedo ricardo_caicedo@carbonellcali.com
Sthevens Restrepo sthevens_restrepo@carbonellcali.com


